
RETURN A - MONTHLY RETURN OF OFFENSES KNOWN TO THE POLICE 1-720 (Rev 02-22-13) 
This report is authorized by law Title 28, Section 534, U.S. Code. Your cooperation in completing this form will assist the FBI, in compiling timely, 0MB No. 1110-0001 
comprehensive, and accurate data. Please submit this form monthly, by the seventh day after the close of the month, and any questions to the FBI, Expires 07-31-16 
Criminal Justice Information Services Division, Attention: Uniform Crime Reports/Module E-3, I 000 Custer Hollow Road, Clarksburg, West Virginia 
26306; telephone 304-625-4830, facsimile 304-625-3566. Under the Paperwork Reduction Act, you are not required to complete this form unless it contains a valid 0MB 
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h fi h 'd con ro num er. e orm ta es approximate y mmutes to comp etc. nstruct1ons or preparing t e orm appear on t e reverse s1 e 

CLASSIFICATION OF OFFENSES 

1. CRIMINAL HOMICIDE 

a, MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT HOMICIDE 
(Score attempls as aggravated assault) If 
honucide reported, submit Supplementa1y 
Homicide Report 

b. MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE 

2. RAPE TOTAL 

a. Rape 

b. Altempts to Commit Rape

Historical Rape (See Instruction # 15 below)
3. ROBBERYTOTAL 

a. Firearm 

b. Knife or Cutting lnslrumenl 

c. Other Dangerous Weapon 

d. Strong-Arm (Hands, Fists, Feet, Etc ) 
4. ASSAULT TOTAL 

a. Firearm 

b. Knife or Cutting Instrument 

c, Otltcr Dangerous Weapon 

d, Hands, Fists, Feet, Etc. - Aggravated injwy 

e. Otl1er Assaults - Simple, Not Aggravaled 
S. BURGLARY TOTAL 

a. Forcible Enlry 

b. Unlawful Entry - No Force 

c. Attempted Forcible Entry 

6. LARCENY -THEFT TOTAL 

IExcent Motor Vehicle Theft\ 
7. MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT TOTAL 

a. Aulos 

b. Trucks and Buses 

c. Other Vehicles 

GRAND TOTAL 
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OFFENSES REPORTED 

OR KNOWN TO 

POLICE (INCLUDE 

"UNFOUNDED" AND 

ATTEMPTS) 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

4 

0 
1 
1 
2 

16 

0 
0 
2 
1 

13 

17 

8 
7 
2 

113 

9 

4 

3 
2 

159 

J 

UNFOUNDED, I.E 

FALSE OR BASELESS 

COMPLAINTS 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
1 

0 

0 
0 
0 

3 

2 

2 

0 
0 

6 

4 

NUMBER OF ACTUAL 

OFFENSES (COLUMN 

2 MINUS COLUMN J) 

(INCLUDE ATTEMPTS) 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

4 

0 
1 
1 
2 

15 

0 
0 
2 
1 

12 

17 

8 
7 
2 

110 

7 

2 

3 
2 

153 

5 

TOT AL OFFENSES 

CLEARED BY ARREST 

OR EXCEPTIONAL 

MEANS 

(INCLUDES COL 6) 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

2 

0 
0 
0 
2 

15 

0 
0 
2 
2 

11 

4 

1 
2 

1 

19 

2 

2 

0 
0 

42 

6 

NUMBER OF CLEARANCES 

INVOLVING ONLY 

PERSONS UNDER 18 
YEARS OF AGE 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

2 

0 

0 
0 
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2 
Cl ffiCKJNO J\NY OP THf! APPROPRIATE llLOCKS lleI..OW Wll.L IJLIMJJIIATE YOUR N'61ID TO SUBMIT RErORTS WHEN TIIE VALVES 

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 
AREZllRO. THIS WILL ALSO AID THE NATIONAL PROGRAM fN ITS QUALITY CONTROL EFFORTS. 

INITIALS 

0
NO SUPPLEMENT ARY HOMICIDE REPORT SUBMITTED SINCE NO 

D
NO AGE, SEX, AND RACE Of PERSONS ARRESTED 

MURDERS. JUSTIFIADLE I lOMICIDES, OR MANSLAUGHTERS BY UNDER 18 YEARS OF AUE REPORT STNCB NO ARRESTS RECORDED 

NEGLIGENCE OCCURRED rN THI.� JURISDICTION DUR.ING THE OF PERSONS WITHfN 1 HIS AGE GROUP 

MONTH 
EDITED 

NO SUPPLEl'vffiNT TO RETURN A REPORT SINCE NO CRIME 

D
NO AGE, SEX, AND RACE OF PER.SONS ARRESTED 

OFFENSES OR RECOVERY OF PROPERTY REPORTED DURfNG 18 YEARS OF AGE ANDOVER REPORT SINCE NO ARREST OF ENTERED 

1HEMONTH. PERSONS WITHIN THJS AGE GROUP 

ADJUSTED 

D
NO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTED 

D
NO MONTHLY RETURN OF ARSON OFFENSES KNOWN TO LAW 

REPORT STNCE NONE OF THE OFFICERS WERE ASSAlJL TED ENFORCEMENT REPORT SJNCE NO ARSONS OCCURRED CORRES 

OR KILLED DURING TIIE MONTH 

October 2018 CA0011100 74,982 
Month and Year of Report Agency Identifier Population 

Maggie Wong Crime Analyst 
Prepared by Title 

925.931.5100 11/13/2018 
Telephone Number 

Pleasanton Police Department CA David C. Spiller, Chief 
Agency and State C'hlcif, Shl'1irr; S11perin1ondciu1. or Comn\tlndJnu Officer 








































